Position

Accounting Analyst
Associate Accountant
Finance Manager
License Clerk

Office Aide

Other Positions Held City

Lemon Grove
Lemon Grove
Lemon Grove
Lemon Grove

Lemon Grove

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$82,198
$57,781
$46,430
$39,273
$13,831

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7,928
$12,894
$11,294
$8,371
$0



