Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Analyst		Lemon Grove	Finance	\$82,198	\$7,928
Associate Accountant		Lemon Grove	Finance	\$57,781	\$12,894
Finance Manager		Lemon Grove	Finance	\$46,430	\$11,294
License Clerk		Lemon Grove	Finance	\$39,273	\$8,371
Office Aide		Lemon Grove	Finance	\$13,831	\$0